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CARB

TU Nature Tundra

kg

66.5

73
79

158

kg

84.7

73
90

190

kg

77.0

73
79

190

GAMBE
Acciaio verniciato 

PIANO
Gres finitura marmo

MB
Bianco
Nero

6523	
Gres finitura marmo

6522	
Gres finitura marmo

6524	
Gres finitura marmo

MS
Symphonie

Nero

EN 15372:2008	 Livello raggiunto
Par. 5	 Conforme
EN 1730:2000 	 Livello raggiunto
6.2	 (livello massimo) 3
6.3	 (livello massimo) 3
6.4	 (livello massimo) 3
6.6	 (livello massimo) 3
6.7	 (livello massimo) 3
6.8	 (livello massimo) 3

TU
Nature Tundra

Nero

m3kg
cm.

6522	 1 piano	 53.5	 0.172	 167X86X12
1 struttura	 19.4	 0.161	 79X85X24

6523	 1 piano	 65.0	 0.203	 197X86X12
1 struttura	 19.4	 0.161	 79X85X24

6524	 1 piano	 71.5	 0.144	 202X7X102
1 struttura	 22.0	 0.182	 80X95X24

MN
Nero 

Marquina
Nero
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